Fremont Lake Sailing Regatta '10 - Race Sunday Race 1
Fremont Lake Sailing Regatta '10
Race Sunday Race 1
Information is provisional and subject to modification

Regatta results saved: Wednesday, August 18, 2010 8:31:52 AM MDT

(Entries=21) Catamarans | Centerboard | Cruisers

Division: Catamarans (7 boats) (top)

. Skipper/ . Make/ Finish
Pos Bow/Sail Boat Crew Rating Model Order
Bingham, Nacra/
1 55 Abby-Normal Brett 66.6 58 1
Norman/ Norman Winters, Nacra/
2 Norman Winters Kelly 77.0 5.0 5
3 61043 Hypothermia Bennet, Riley 76.0 Hobie/ 16 4
Stewart,
Trent/ Hobie/
4 556 Stewart Stewart, 65.0 Miracle 20 3
Dustin
. Bick, Randy/ Nacra/
5 1044 Bick Peek, Jon 63.0 F18 2
6 5983 Rick Sitzman ~ SrZman, o5 5 Prindle/ 6
Rick 16
Creighton, Nacra/
DNS 387 Saint Spiridion Coty/Shea, 66.6 58 DNS
Tom ’
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Monday, August 16, 2010 11:25:00.0
Division: Centerboard (3 boats) (top)
. . . Finish
Pos Bow/Sail Boat Skipper/Crew Rating Make/Model Order
Pendell, David/
1 1543 Near Vana Sullivan, Patrick/ 83.0 Thistle 1
Bartlett
2 Zuma Zuma Boyce, Fred 103.2 Zuma 2
VanSichle,
3 Bon Bon Bon Bon Adam/Wenger, 98.5 Skipper/ 17 3
Joel
Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Monday, August 16, 2010 11:15:00.0
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Finish
Time
11:36:00.0
11:44:11.0
11:43:58.0

11:41:26.0

11:41:13.0

11:45:36.0

No Time

Finish
Time

11:31:10.0

11:48:04.0

12:02:15.0

Time
Allowance

-00:05:31.0

-00:05:43.8

-00:05:59.4

-00:08:50.9

-00:09:31.4

-00:05:58.8

00:00:00.0

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

00:16:31.0

00:24:54.8

00:24:57.4

00:25:16.9

00:25:44.4

00:26:34.8

No Time

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:08:23.8

00:08:26.4

00:08:45.9

00:09:13.5

00:10:03.8

No Time

Time
Behind

-00:03:18.7 00:19:28.7 00:00:00.0

00:01:01.5 00:32:02.5 00:12:33.8

-00:00:43.2 00:47:58.2 00:28:29.5

Adjustments

DNS

Adjustments

Pts

1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0
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Division: Cruisers (11 boats) (top)

Skipper/ Make/ Finish Finish Time Corrected Time

Pos Bow/Sail Boat Rating Adjustments Pts

1 5007

2 Opa

3 676

WwY808BD/
890

UA2710AF/
585

WwY5013B/
5438

7 156

8 1544

Sylvin

Opa's
Dream

What About
Bob

Royal Flush

Painless

Anonymity

Slip Away

Vpepo

Crew

Krebill,
Richard/
Krebill,
Eric/
Krebill,
Emily
Essington,
Jason/Call,
Johnathon

96.3

95.2

Brown,
Tom/
Broegh,
Peter/
Hulbert,
Rick
Lison, Joe/
Lison, Jill/
Lison,
Averi/
Lison,
Elloree

Tasker,
Colette/
Layton,
Wade/
Peek,
Geena

Gray,
Randy/
Gibson,
Jon/
Orneals, Val
Sikorski,
Mike/
Haehn,
Mike/Rush,
J.D.

Rush, Sue/
Rush, Jim

98.3

90.8

96.2

96.3

94.4

105.0

Model

Catalina/ 22

Columbia/ 24

McGregor/
Venture 22

Catalina/
Capri 22

Hunter/ 23

Catalina/ 22

Windrose/ 26

West Wight
Potter/ 19

Order
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Time

11:33:

11:35:

11:36:

11:36:

11:42:

11:43:

11:42:

11:48:

10.0

02.0

13.0

08.0

29.0

04.0

33.0

13.0

Allowance

-00:00:41.9

-00:01:00.6

-00:00:22.0

-00:02:08.5

-00:01:05.1

-00:01:04.7

-00:01:38.1

00:01:34.9

Time

00:18:51.9

00:21:02.6

00:21:35.0

00:23:16.5

00:28:34.1

00:29:08.7

00:29:11.1

00:31:38.1

Behind

00:00:00.0

00:02:10.7

00:02:43.1

00:04:24.6

00:09:42.3

00:10:16.8

00:10:19.2

00:12:46.2

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0
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Duke, Jed/
9 W3267B/ Karma Parvicini,
Blue Outline John/Toft,

Brad

Roncalio,
10 1859/ 23 Dunrushin Eroarr;:;/ 98.6 O'Day/ 23 10 11:55:36.0 -00:00:34.6 00:41:10.6 00:22:18.7 10.0

Debra

Hahn, McGreggor/
Steve 98.3 V22

95.5 Spirit/ 6.5 9 11:53:54.0 -00:01:50.0 00:40:44.0 00:21:52.1 9.0

DNS WY 483 BD Sea Monkey DNS No Time 00:00:00.0 No Time No Time DNS 12.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Monday, August 16, 2010 11:15:00.0

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Cheryl Essington

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

file://IC|/Users/Dawn/Documents/Customer/BoatClub/2010sailingregatta/Little_ America's CuplQ_race2.html (3 of 3)8/18/2010 10:05:27 AM



	Local Disk
	Fremont Lake Sailing Regatta '10 - Race Sunday Race 1


