Fremont Lake Sailing Regatta '10 Race Sunday Race 1

Information is provisional and subject to modification Regatta results saved: Wednesday, August 18, 2010 8:31:52 AM MDT

(Entries=21) <u>Catamarans</u> | <u>Centerboard</u> | <u>Cruisers</u>

Division: Catamarans (7 boats) (top)

Pos	Bow/Sail	Boat	Skipper/ Crew	Rating	Make/ Model	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	55	Abby-Normal	Bingham, Brett	66.6	Nacra/ 5.8	1	11:36:00.0	-00:05:31.0	00:16:31.0	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	Norman/ Norman	Norman Winters	Winters, Kelly	77.0	Nacra/ 5.0	5	11:44:11.0	-00:05:43.8	00:24:54.8	00:08:23.8		2.0
3	61043	Hypothermia	Bennet, Riley	76.0	Hobie/ 16	4	11:43:58.0	-00:05:59.4	00:24:57.4	00:08:26.4		3.0
4	556	Stewart	Stewart, Trent/ Stewart, Dustin	65.0	Hobie/ Miracle 20	3	11:41:26.0	-00:08:50.9	00:25:16.9	00:08:45.9		4.0
5	1044	Bick	Bick, Randy/ Peek, Jon	63.0	Nacra/ F18	2	11:41:13.0	-00:09:31.4	00:25:44.4	00:09:13.5		5.0
6	5983	Rick Sitzman	Sitzman, Rick	77.5	Prindle/ 16	6	11:45:36.0	-00:05:58.8	00:26:34.8	00:10:03.8		6.0
DNS	387	Saint Spiridion	Creighton, Coty/Shea, Tom	66.6	Nacra/ 5.8	DNS	No Time	00:00:00.0	No Time	No Time	DNS	8.0

Notes

Division: Centerboard (3 boats) (top)

Pos	Bow/Sail	Boat	Skipper/Crew	Rating	Make/Model	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	1543	Near Vana	Pendell, David/ Sullivan, Patrick/ Bartlett	83.0	Thistle	1	11:31:10.0	-00:03:18.7	00:19:28.7	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	Zuma	Zuma	Boyce, Fred	103.2	Zuma	2	11:48:04.0	00:01:01.5	00:32:02.5	00:12:33.8		2.0
3	Bon Bon	Bon Bon	VanSichle, Adam/Wenger, Joel	98.5	Skipper/ 17	3	12:02:15.0	-00:00:43.2	00:47:58.2	00:28:29.5		3.0

Notes

⁽¹⁾ Start Date/Time = Monday, August 16, 2010 11:25:00.0

⁽¹⁾ Start Date/Time = Monday, August 16, 2010 11:15:00.0

Division: Cruisers (11 boats) (top)

Pos	Bow/Sail	Boat	Skipper/ Crew	Rating	Make/ Model	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	5007	Sylvin	Krebill, Richard/ Krebill, Eric/ Krebill, Emily	96.3	Catalina/ 22	1	11:33:10.0	-00:00:41.9	00:18:51.9	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	Opa	Opa's Dream	Essington, Jason/Call, Johnathon	95.2	Columbia/ 24	2	11:35:02.0	-00:01:00.6	00:21:02.6	00:02:10.7		2.0
3	676	What About Bob	Brown, Tom/ Broegh, Peter/ Hulbert, Rick	98.3	McGregor/ Venture 22	4	11:36:13.0	-00:00:22.0	00:21:35.0	00:02:43.1		3.0
4	WY808BD/ 890	Royal Flush	Lison, Joe/ Lison, Jill/ Lison, Averi/ Lison, Elloree	90.8	Catalina/ Capri 22	3	11:36:08.0	-00:02:08.5	00:23:16.5	00:04:24.6		4.0
5	UA2710AF/ 585	Painless	Tasker, Colette/ Layton, Wade/ Peek, Geena	96.2	Hunter/ 23	5	11:42:29.0	-00:01:05.1	00:28:34.1	00:09:42.3		5.0
6	WY5013B/ 5438	Anonymity	Gray, Randy/ Gibson, Jon/ Orneals, Val	96.3	Catalina/ 22	7	11:43:04.0	-00:01:04.7	00:29:08.7	00:10:16.8		6.0
7	156	Slip Away	Sikorski, Mike/ Haehn, Mike/Rush, J.D.	94.4	Windrose/ 26	6	11:42:33.0	-00:01:38.1	00:29:11.1	00:10:19.2		7.0
8	1544	Vpepo	Rush, Sue/ Rush, Jim	105.0	West Wight Potter/ 19	8	11:48:13.0	00:01:34.9	00:31:38.1	00:12:46.2		8.0

9	W3267B/ Blue Outline	Karma	Duke, Jed/ Parvicini, John/Toft, Brad	95.5	Spirit/ 6.5	9	11:53:54.0	-00:01:50.0	00:40:44.0	00:21:52.1		9.0
10	1859/ 23	Dunrushin	Roncalio, Frank/ Norris, Debra	98.6	O'Day/ 23	10	11:55:36.0	-00:00:34.6	00:41:10.6	00: 22: 18.7		10.0
DNS	WY 483 BD	Sea Monkey	Hahn, Steve	98.3	McGreggor/ V22	DNS	No Time	00:00:00.0	No Time	No Time	DNS	12.0

Notes

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Cheryl Essington

Version 5.6.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

⁽¹⁾ Start Date/Time = Monday, August 16, 2010 11:15:00.0